Hamlin / Littelfuse
VARISTOR 360V 10KA DISC 20MM
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
V230LT40CP.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number V230LT40CP.The price and lead time for
V230LT40CP depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us
and our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Varistor Voltage (Typ): 360V
Varistor Voltage (Min): 324V
Varistor Voltage (Max): 396V
Series: C-III
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: Disc 20mm
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Circuits: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Maximum DC Volts: -
Maximum AC Volts: 230VAC
Energy: 280J
Current - Surge: 10kA
Capacitance @ Frequency: 120pF @ 1MHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
V230LT40CP Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
V230LT40CPX10
VARISTOR 360V 10KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V230LT40AP
VARISTOR 360V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V230LT20CPX2855
VARISTOR 360V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V230LT40CPX2855
VARISTOR 360V 10KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V230LT4P
VARISTOR 360V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V230LT40CPX570
VARISTOR 354V 10KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V230LT4
VARISTOR 360V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V230LT4PX2855
VARISTOR 360V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V230LT40APX2855
VARISTOR 360V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V230LT40APX10
VARISTOR 360V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
C261X030YPT
LABEL THERMAL TRANSFER
Panduit Corp
RFQ
LC-7
LABEL COMPONENT 1X.28" 500/RL
Panduit Corp
RFQ
TT822OUT10SM
WHITE THERMAL RIBBON ON 1/2" COR
HellermannTyton
RFQ
PLL-2-Y2-10
LABEL LSR POLY WHT .38X.38"
Panduit Corp
RFQ
1061052200
HBMT MTHRBRD ASSY SHIELDED SCRW
Molex, LLC
RFQ
10044366-106LF
106LF 10.8MM RT ANG PIN 4/5
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
1218237-1
ARINC404 RM1P8S-0301 200
TE Connectivity Aerospace, Defense and
Marine
RFQ
XC5E-1081-3
CONNECTR 10POS STRAIGHT TERM
DIN
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
RFQ
86094648894755E3LF
DIN RECEPT RA PF R
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
DIN-016CPA-RR1L-HM
CONN PLUG DIN 16POS R/A GOLD
3M
RFQ